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Levels:
Bedrooms:
Baths:
Garage:
ASF:
HERS:
 

Single+Bonus
3+Den+Dining+Bonus

3.5
3 Car
3,415

59

BrightonHomes-Idaho.com

E/

Brighton Exclusives

NUBURGH

Natural Hardwood Flooring-Low-E High Efficiency 
Windows-Impactful Exteriors-Luxurious Interiors-Designer Kitchen with

All Bosch Appliances-Kohler Throughout-Smart WIFI Thermostat-100% Energy Star Certified



NOTES: 

GREAT Places


